Stability Matters!

Trailer Stabilization Solutions

LEVEL 1:
MANUAL STABILIZER JACKS
e 24" and 30" available

* 5000-Ib load capacity

* Rust-prohibitive finish on all
metal surfaces

e Universal weld-on or bolt-on application
* Available in one or two jack kits

* Each jack comes with (4)
mounting screws

part no. ‘

285325

285326

285332

285344

285324

description
24" Stabilizer Jack; 1 per package w/ mounting hardware

24" Stabilizer Jack Kit; 2 jacks, mounting hardware &
crank handle

30" Stabilizer Jack; 1 per package w/ mounting hardware

30" Stabilizer Jack Kit; 2 jacks, mounting hardware
&crank handle

Standard Manual Stabilizer Jack Crank Handle

LEVEL 2:

ELECTRIC STABILIZERS

* Automatically adjusts to the terrain

* One motor independently controls both legs
* Heavy-gauge steel construction

* Durable powder-coat finish

* Affordable upgrade from manual stabilizer jacks

 Front and rear-mount applications 2.
e Linc™ remote compatible

* Legs extend up to 30"

298707 |
134122 |
352338 |
119226 |
266030 |

part no. description

Electric Stabilizer with Black waterproof Switch Kit
Electric Stabilizer Support Arm

Electric Stabilizer Motor (Klauber)

Electric Stabilizer Crank Handle

Electric Stabilizer Double Spacer (Pair)

LEVEL 3:

JT’S STRONG ARM STABILIZERS

* Eliminates annoying chassis movement

* Provides a rock steady camping experience
* One-time installation/permanently attached
* Works with all types of jacks

¢ Bolt-on installation — No welding required
* Includes 6 stabilizer bars plus all hardware

Notes: Electric Stabilizer Pad Adapter kit required to integrate JT's Strong Arm Stabilizers
with Electric Stabilizers. Hydraulic Jack Adapter Kit required to integrate TT with hydraulic jacks.

part no. description

191023
191024
191025
314592
314597
314602

Fifth-wheel Kit Over 58" Between Landing Gear
Fifth-wheel Kit Under 58" Between Landing Gear
Travel Trailer Kit

Hydraulic Jack Adapter Kit

Electric Stabilizer Jack Adapter Kit

T-Handle Tightening Tool
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