Stability Matters!

Trailer Stabilization Solutions





LEVEL 1:

MANUAL STABILIZER JACKS

- 24" and 30" available
- 5,000-lb load capacity
- Rust-prohibitive finish on all metal surfaces
- Universal weld-on or bolt-on application
- Available in one or two jack kits
- Each jack comes with (4) mounting screws



part no.	description
285325	24" Stabilizer Jack; 1 per package w/ mounting hardware
285326	24" Stabilizer Jack Kit; 2 jacks, mounting hardware & crank handle
285332	30" Stabilizer Jack; 1 per package w/ mounting hardware
285344	30" Stabilizer Jack Kit; 2 jacks, mounting hardware & crank handle
285324	Standard Manual Stabilizer Jack Crank Handle

LEVEL 2:

ELECTRIC STABILIZERS

- Automatically adjusts to the terrain
- One motor independently controls both legs
- Heavy-gauge steel construction
- Durable powder-coat finish
- Affordable upgrade from manual stabilizer jacks
- Front and rear-mount applications
- Linc™ remote compatible
- Legs extend up to 30"



part no.	description
298707	Electric Stabilizer with Black waterproof Switch Kit
1134122	Electric Stabilizer Support Arm
352338	Electric Stabilizer Motor (Klauber)
119226	Electric Stabilizer Crank Handle
266030	Electric Stabilizer Double Spacer (Pair)

LEVEL 3:

JT'S STRONG ARM STABILIZERS

- · Eliminates annoying chassis movement
- Provides a rock steady camping experience
- One-time installation/permanently attached
- Works with all types of jacks
- Bolt-on installation No welding required
- Includes 6 stabilizer bars plus all hardware



	part no.	description
	191023	Fifth-wheel Kit Over 58" Between Landing Gear
	191024	Fifth-wheel Kit Under 58" Between Landing Gear
	191025	Travel Trailer Kit
	314592	Hydraulic Jack Adapter Kit
	314597	Electric Stabilizer Jack Adapter Kit
	314602	T-Handle Tightening Tool

Notes: Electric Stabilizer Pad Adapter kit required to integrate JT's Strong Arm Stabilizers with Electric Stabilizers. Hydraulic Jack Adapter Kit required to integrate TT with hydraulic jacks.









